1
2
AMI Designation Input/output
Style
Current
Rating
Inductance
mH
Capacitance Resistor Leakage
Current @
120 VAC
60Hz/250
VAC 50 Hz
TIL
Insertion
Loss
Case
Style
A L Cx Cy KO
Available Part
Numbers
6.3mm
Spade
Terminals
mH nF pF mA
AMI-M11N-1-3 1 3 7.0 741 - 470 0 - A
AMI-M11N-1-3-B 1 3 7.0 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26 001 A
AMI-M11N-1-6 1 6 5.1 741 - 470 0 - A
AMI-M11N-1-6-B 1 6 5.1 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26 002 A
AMI-M11N-1-10 1 10 4.97 741 - 470 0 - B
AMI-M11N-1-10-B 1 10 4.97 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26 003 B
AMI-M11N-1-15 1 15 5.04 741 - 470 0 - B
AMI-M11N-1-15-B 1 15 5.04 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26 004 B
AMI-M11N-1-20 1 20 4.55 741 - 470 0 - B
AMI-M11N-1-20-B 1 20 4.55 741 2200 470 0.16/0.26 005 B
Dimensions:
Model Number A max B max C max E max
AMI-M11N-1-3 3.35”/85.09mm 1.82”/46.2mm 1.16”/29.46mm 2.38”/74.68mm 2.78”/70.61mm
AMI-M11N-1-6 3.35”/85.09mm 1.82”/46.2mm 1.28”/32.51mm 2.38”/74.68mm 2.78”/70.61mm
AMI-M11N-1-10
3.85”/97.79mm 2.07”/52.58mm 1.78”/45.21mm 2.94”/74.67mm 3.35”/85.09mm
3
TIL-001 TIL-002
TIL-004TIL-003
TIL-00
4 15 August 2024